© Copyright Precision Telemetry & networks 2009.  Subject to change without notification.  www.precisiontel.co.za
PV32 Series
32-Channel Digital Video, Data & Audio Fibre-optic
multiplex & transmission system
Description
Precision’s PV32eries transmits 32hannels of video
with audio, data and contact closure signals over
single-mode fibre-optic cable over distances of up

Humidity 0 to 95% (non cond)  FCC Certified
© Copyright Precision Telemetry & networks 2009.  Subject to change without notification.  www.precisiontel.co.za
Ordering information
Model Function Fibre Description
32-Channel Video Multiplexing Transmitters & Receivers, Single-mode
PV32T-SM-RM220  1xSM
32ch video TX, SM, 20Km, FC, Single Fiber,
Standalone or 1U 19'' racKmountable with internal
mains supply for 110-220V AC 50-60Hz Type-M 15A
Plug.
PV32R-SM-RM220  1xSM
32ch video RX, SM, 20Km, FC, Single Fiber,
Standalone or 1U 19'' racKmountable with internal
mains supply for 110-220V AC 50-60Hz Type-M 15A
Plug.
32-Channel Video Multiplexing with return Data Transmitters & Receivers, Single-mode
PV32TDR-SM-RM220  1xSM
32ch video TX + Data RX, SM, 20Km, FC, Single
Fiber, Standalone or 1U 19'' racKmountable with
internal mains supply for 110-220V AC 50-60Hz
Type-M 15A Plug.
PV32RDT-SM-RM220  1xSM
32ch video RX + Data TX, SM, 20Km, FC, Single
Fiber, Standalone or 1U 19'' racKmountable with
internal mains supply for 110-220V AC 50-60Hz
Type-M 15A Plug.